Proposed 2025 Meeting Schedule

2nd Mondays from 4-6
4th (or last) Thursdays from 12-1:30 é
|
Day Date Time | Content
Monday | February10  4pm-6pm |
Thursday ~ February27  12:30pm-2pm | Staff updates
Monday March 10 4 pm - 6 pm
Thursday March 27 12:30pm-2pm | Staff updates
Monday April 14 4pm-6pm |
Thursday April 24 12:30pm -2 pm | Staff updates
Monday May 12 4 pm -6 pm
Thursday May22  12:30pm-2pm  Staffupdates
Monday June 9 4pm-6pm |
Thursday June26  12:30pm-2pm | Staff updates
Thursday July 31 12:30 pm -2 pm | Staff updates
Monday August1f  4pm-8pm
Thursday ~ August28  12:30pm-2pm | Staff updates
Thursday ~ September25 12:30 pm-2pm | Staff updates
Monday October 13 4pm -6 pm
Thursday October 30  12:30pm-2pm  Staff updates
Monday November 10 4 pm - 6 pm
Monday December 8 4 pm - 6 pm



